
Supplier/ Customer / Transporter Copy 

Silvet COak Villas Welfare Association 

|GSTIN: 36A 

S.No 

Sy. No. 294, Cherlapally, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana 501301 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051 
Ermail: purchase @modiproperties.com 

Billing Details 

5 CONST283-Consumables-Wiper--Misc-Nos. 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2Z0 
Customer Details 

Sy. No. 294 

Delivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

CONS5033-Consumables-Floor cleaner--1 Its-Nos. 
CONS1624-Consumables-Handwash liquid--Misc-Nos. 
|CONS1056-Consumables-Mopping Sitck--Misc-Nos. 
lCONSI509-Consumables-Toilet cleaner--500ml-Nos. 

Sy. No. 294, Cherlapally, Hyderabad, Telängana- 501301 

Description Of Goods 

Shipping Details 

202405I80l9 

MRN No: 

INWARI 

Iaward NoDO0 83 D 

Received By 

Dt: 

(3ilver Oak Villas-Part-ilt) 

DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

PO Date 

HSN/SAC 

84807900 

34013090 
96039000 

84807900 
15042030 
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37015 
|18 May 2024 

2024051 5010 

|15 May 2024 

Qty 
3.00 

3.00 

2.00 

3.00 

2.00| 

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

Authorised ighator 

18/05/24 01:01:25 PM 
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